PORSCHE OFFICIAL PARTNER
SPRINT CHALLENGE -
MIDDLE EAST Lec”"eﬁfacmg

Porsche Sprint Challenae Middle East
ew |8 Hours of Bahrain

Race 1

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

- 6 2:09.689 41248  47.646  40.795 150.2 13:16.489
7 Jesse Van Kuijk NLD 7 210727 41470 48284  40.973 1490 15:27.216
GP Elite Porsche GT3 Cup 8  2:09.480 47.952  40.828 150.5 17:36.696
1 2:11.162 44.279 46.831 40.052 141.7 2:11.162 9 2:09.787 40.825 47.769 41.193 150.1 19:46.483
2 46.352 154.7  4:17.071 10 2:10.044 41.345 41.380 149.8 21:56.527
3 2:06.582 39.930 46.589 40.063 153.9 6:23.653 11 2:10.460 41.075 47.741 41.644 1493 24:06.987
4 2:06.119 39.791 39.992 154.5 8:29.772 12 2:11.241 41.136 48.383 41.722 148.5 26:18.228
5 2:07.140 40.421  46.422  40.297 153.2 10:36.912 Berkay Besler TUR
6 2:06.589 39.915  46.475  40.199 153.9 12:43.501 1 6
7 2:06.437 39.752  46.500  40.185 154.1 14:49.938 Porsche GT3 Cup
8 2:07.271 39.845  46.730  40.696 153.1 16:57.209 1 2:07.030 41521 46129 IEEEER 1463  2:07.030
9  2:07.019 39.870  46.831  40.318 153.4 19:04.228 2 39.005 39.431 157.1 4:11.050
10 2:07.612 39.856  47.297  40.459 152.7 21:11.840 3 2:04.457 45708  39.794 1565  6:15.507
11 2:07.497 39.981  46.876  40.640 152.8 23:19.337 4 2:04.800 39.275 45641  39.884 156.1  8:20.307
12 2:08.112 40.198  47.282  40.632 152.1 25:27.449 5 2:04.807 39.103 45812  39.892 156.1 10:25.114
Daan Van Kuijk NLD 6 2:05.465 39.329  46.258  39.878 155.3 12:30.579
8 7 2:05.203 39.280  46.023  39.900 155.6 14:35.782
GP Elite Porsche GT3 Cup 8 2:05.548 39.422  46.182  39.944 155.2 16:41.330
T 2:12.092 24.973 1407 2:.12.092 9 2:06.496 39.963  46.355 40.178 154.0 18:47.826
- - 10 2:05.864 39.399  46.356  40.109 154.8 20:53.690
1 0 Ali Al Khalifa BHR 11 2:08.471 40620 47520 40331 1517  23:02.161
Team Bahrain Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:06.798 39.876  46.620  40.302 153.7 25:08.959
1 2:12.697 45331  47.298  40.068 140.1  2:12.697 Julian Hanses DEU
2 2:07.044 39.788  47.225 153.4  4:19.741 1 8
3 46.696 40341 154.1  6:26.166 Porsche GT3 Cup
4 2:06.448 39.673 40.312 154.1 8:32.614 1 2:07.700 42.351 46.075 39.274 145.6 2:07.700
5  2:07.098 40.073  46.865  40.160 153.3 10:39.712 2 45.578 157.2 4:11.645
6  2:06.655 39.535 46811  40.309 153.8 12:46.367 3 2:04173 39.212 39.386 1569  6:15.818
7  2:07.244 40.001 46.921 40.322 153.1 14:53.611 4 2:04.896 39.448 45.971 39.477 156.0 8:20.714
8 2:06.744 39.672  46.739  40.333 153.7 17:00.355 S 2:04.723 39.310 45912 39.501 156.2 10:25.437
9 2:07.074 39.604 46.929 40541 153.3 19:07.429 6 2:05.581 39.431 46.283 39.867 155.1 12:31.018
10 2:07.360 39.714  46.914  40.732 153.0 21:14.789 7 2:05.174 39.377  46.048  39.749 155.6 14:36.192
11 2:08.222 40.113 47.338 40.771 1519 23:23.011 8 2:05.732 39.415 46.303 40.014 155.0 16:41.924
12 2:14.599 45485  47.972  41.142 1447 25:37.610 9 2:06.314 39.595 46781  39.938 154.2 18:48.238
— 10 2:05.680 39.518  46.392  39.770 155.0 20:53.918
1 2 Philipp Sager AUT 11 2:07.639 40.341  47.164  40.134 152.6 23:01.557
Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:07.109 39.612  46.849  40.648 153.3 25:08.666
1 2:15.141 46.145  48.197  40.799 137.5  2:15.141 Christoffer Bergstroem SWE
2 40.115 153.2  4:22.351 22
3 2:12.226 51.170  41.179 1473  6:34.577 Team Sweden Porsche GTS Cup
4 2:07.872 40.199  46.836  40.837 152.4  8:42.449 T 2:11.744 44.559  47.139  40.046 141.1 2:11.744
5 2.07.622 40.059 46.839 40.724 152.7 10:50.071 2  2:07.563 40.494 46.769 40.300 152.7 4:19.307
6 2:07.624 40.035  46.808  40.781 152.7 12:57.695 3 2:06.325 46.834  40.114 1542  6:25.632
7 2:07.843 40.065  46.817 40961 152.4 15:05.538 4 39.630 1543  8:31.913
8 2:08.831 40.365 47.469 40.997 1512 17:14.369 5 2:07.351 40.265 46.831 40.255 153.0 10:39.264
9  2:09.856 40.117  48.815  40.924 150.0 19:24.225 6 2:06.901 39.588  46.913  40.400 153.5 12:46.165
10 2:09.025 40.181  47.743  41.101 151.0 21:33.250 7 2:07.411 39.756  47.151  40.504 152.9 14:53.576
11 2:09.788 40.544  47.966  41.278 150.1 23:43.038 8 2:07.794 40317  47.021  40.456 152.5 17:01.370
12 2:09.268 40.531  47.650  41.087 150.7 25:52.306 9  2:07.157 39.661  47.342  40.154 153.2 19:08.527
- 10 2:07.750 39.818  47.245  40.687 1525 21:16.277
14 Jean-Marc Cordier CHE 11 2:07.306 39.602  47.229  40.475 153.0 23:23.583
Porsche GT3 Cup 12 2:20.145 52.102  47.233  40.810 139.0 25:43.728
1 2:16.712 46.819  48.896  40.997 1360  2:16.712 27 J.B. Simmenauer FRA
2 2:09.243 41172 47514 40557 150.7  4:25.955 Porsche GT3 C
3 40.869 47709  40.631 150.8  6:35.164 orsche op
4 2:21.944 40.828 1:00.658 137.3 8:57.108 1 2:09.174 42.640 46.574 39.960 143.9 2:09.174

5 2:09.692 40942 48231  40.519 150.2 11:06.800 vl 2:04.8790 39.301 45.8330  39.745HNRET VIR PALE
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
3 2:06.655 40.642 46117  39.896 153.8  6:20.708
4 2:05.964  39.763  46.033  40.168 1547  8:26.672 88 Saul Hack RSA
5 2:07.561 40.857  46.641  40.063 152.7 10:34.233 Porsche GT3 Cup
6 2:05.570 39.474 45.986 40.110 155.2  12:39.803 1 2:09.562 43.350 46.537 39.675 143.5 2:09.562
7  2:05.648 39.492  46.098  40.058 155.1 14:45.451 BN BEERE IR BEEY 1561  4:14.338
8 2:06.514 39.770 46.350 40.394 154.0 16:51.965 3 2:06.952 40.709 46.448 39.795 153.5 6:21.290
9 2:06.589 39.821  46.471  40.297 153.9  18:58.554 4 2:05.299 39.589 45930  39.780 1555  8:26.589
10  2:06.977 39.976 46.628 40.373 153.4 21:05.531 5 2:18.146 51.386 46.780 39980 141.0 10:44.735
11 2:06.749 40.106 46.263 40.380 153.7 23:12.280 6 2:06.182 39.526 46.652 40.004 154.4 12:50.917
12 2:07.064 39.980  46.529  40.555 153.3  25:19.344 7 2:06.427 39.511  46.680  40.236 154.1 14:57.344
Jaber Al Khalifa BHR 8 2:06.975 40.083  46.566  40.326 153.4 17:04.319
66 9 2:06.594 39.798  46.532  40.264 1539 19:10.913
Team Bahrain Porsche GT3 Cup 10 2:07.172 39.870  46.896  40.406 153.2 21:18.085
1 2:15.807 45787  49.003  41.017 136.9  2:15.807 11 2:08.377 40.429  47.339  40.609 151.8 23:26.462
vl 2:07.683] 40.137 XL IOOYTE  152.6 4:23.490 12 2:08.754 40.665  47.485  40.604 151.3 25:35.216
3 2:11.084 40.981  48.600  41.503 148.6  6:34.574
4 2:09.199 40.869  47.534  40.796 150.8  8:43.773
5 2:08.447 40.395  47.292  40.760 151.7 10:52.220
6 2:08.527 47.593  40.900 151.6 13:00.747
7 2:09.498 40.371  47.723  41.404 1505 15:10.245
8 2:09.680 40.237  47.993  41.450 150.2 17:19.925
9 2:09.945 40.457  48.010  41.478 149.9 19:29.870
10 2:09.599 40.617  47.647  41.335 150.3 21:39.469
11 2:11.044 41.412 48258 41374 1487 23:50.513
12 2:10.599 41.388  47.877  41.334 149.2 26:01.112
77 Leon Koehler DEU
Porsche GT3 Cup
1 2:14.423 48.430  46.135  39.858 138.3  2:14.423
2 2:04.378 38.941 45947  39.490 156.6  4:18.801
el 2:03.628 157.6  6:22.429
4 2:04.567 39.109  46.112  39.346 156.4  8:26.996
5 2:05.212 39.881 45970 39.361 155.6 10:32.208
6 2:04.613 39.129 45904  39.580 156.3 12:36.821
7 2:04.501 39.143 45839 39519 156.5 14:41.322
8 2:04.890 39.222  46.029  39.639 156.0 16:46.212
9 2:05.296 39.315  46.239  39.742 1555 18:51.508
10 2:05.123 39.223  46.143  39.757 155.7 20:56.631
11 2:05.618 39.344  46.335  39.939 155.1 23:02.249
12 2:06.421 39.291  46.634  40.496 154.1 25:08.670
87 Richard Wagner DEU
Porsche GT3 Cup
1 2:10.192 43.622  46.695 142.8  2:10.192
vl 2:05.628) 39.501 40.053 155.1 4:15.820
3 2:05.862 39.461  46.452  39.949 154.8  6:21.682
4 2:06.430 40.099  46.287  40.044 1541  8:28.112
5 2:06.567 40.213  46.313  40.041 153.9 10:34.679
6 2:05.930 39.476  46.272  40.182 154.7  12:40.609
7  2:06.298 39.618  46.570  40.110 154.3 14:46.907
8 2:06.217 46.588  40.188 154.4 16:53.124
9 2:06.630 39.498  46.704  40.428 153.9 18:59.754
10 2:07.036 39.623  46.695  40.718 153.4  21:06.790
11 2:06.701 39.509  46.759  40.433 153.8 23:13.491
12 2:06.633 39.491  46.768  40.374 153.9 25:20.124
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